Substation - Aluminum Rigid Spacer
By Burndy
Catalog # S2GBP445A12
Application
Substation
General
Catalog Number S2GBP445A12
Connector Type Spacer
Material Aluminum Alloy
Plated N
Plating Type Unplated
UPC 781810246009
UPC 12 Digit 7818102460099
Dimensions
Dimension - B Length inch 3.00 in
Dimension - Diameter Max Size
inch
1.246 in
Dimension - Diameter Min Size
inch
1.165 in
Dimension - Height mm 0 mm
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
305 mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
12.00 in
Dimension - Width inch 3.00 in
Dimension - Width mm 76 mm
Conductor Related
Conductor - ACSR Str Size 954 (45/7) Rail kcmil;954
(54/7) Cardinal kcmil;1033.5
(45/7) Ortolan kcmil
Conductor - ACSR Str Size
Range
954 (45/7) Rail kcmil-1033.5
(45/7) Ortolan kcmil
Conductor - AL Str Size 1033 kcmil;1100 kcmil;1113 kcmil
Conductor - AL Str Size Range 1033 kcmil-1113 kcmil
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
EX
UL Listed No
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 2
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section I - Transmission
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Product Cross Section Image(s) -
BUR_S2GBPA_BUNDLED_SPACER_LineArt
Specifications - S2GBP445A12
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-S2GBP445A12-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2025